1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Sports Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Team India Cricket) | B0CDCCNL6D (
GKD000565-TIC ) 
HSN:44219093

₹177.68 2 ₹355.36 12% IGST ₹42.64 ₹398.00

TOTAL: ₹42.64 ₹398.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLtsCh9eUnfYs2Hl3wN2flVk86E0VLPu

Date & Time: 08/08/2023, 13:20:43
hrs

Invoice Value: 
398.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Round and Designer 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Pink) | B0BFJHZ23T (
GKD000535-PK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹255.36 1 ₹255.36 12% IGST ₹30.64 ₹286.00

TOTAL: ₹30.64 ₹286.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
BHARGAVI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Round and Designer 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Black) | B0BFJJT3JV (
GKD000535-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹255.36 1 ₹255.36 12% IGST ₹30.64 ₹286.00

TOTAL: ₹30.64 ₹286.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2LSSmLe2HnfFqdrCnNMw

Date & Time: 08/08/2023, 16:24:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
286.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹254.46 1 ₹254.46 12% IGST ₹30.54 ₹285.00

TOTAL: ₹30.54 ₹285.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLtvRYO8tbGWY6yBFJLFK8AWMmYEC5GC

Date & Time: 08/08/2023,
19:32:56 hrs

Invoice Value: 
285.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Multi Colour Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Square ecofriendly mat chatai) | B0CDCGJZ5Y (
GKD000565-MC ) 
HSN:44219094

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111N93vFRVk01gSbAwNqmLao
Date & Time: 08/08/2023, 20:36:28
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0x0Dv7jnSkI1LGj5OjsPeYwcIjfkBd1